Position

Principal-Middle School

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Counselor

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Music

Custodian

Secretary I

Para Educator-Special Ed

Para Educator-Special Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Department

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

College Connection
Academy

Total Wages

$137,243

$120,187

$110,719

$110,233

$108,619

$107,915

$107,658

$102,956

$95,289

$86,067

$85,312

$83,605

$79,277

$57,984

$57,570

$35,080

$26,144

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,097

$37,081

$25,887

$25,805

$25,537

$36,255

$41,540

$39,930

$23,335

$28,113

$20,208

$15,654

$20,655

$33,328

$18,842

$18,161

$11,744



Para Educator-Special Ed Franklin-McKinley Elementary  College Connection $21,838 $3,809
Academy



