Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Middle School		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$137,243	\$24,097
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$120,187	\$37,081
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$110,719	\$25,887
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$110,233	\$25,805
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$108,619	\$25,537
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$107,915	\$36,255
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$107,658	\$41,540
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$102,956	\$39,930
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$95,289	\$23,335
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$86,067	\$28,113
Counselor		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$85,312	\$20,208
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$83,605	\$15,654
Teacher-Music		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$79,277	\$20,655
Custodian		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$57,984	\$33,328
Secretary II		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$57,570	\$18,842
Para Educator-Special Ed		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$35,080	\$18,161
Para Educator-Special Ed		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	College Connection Academy	\$26,144	\$11,744

Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinle	ey Elementary College (Connection	\$21,838	\$3,809
		Academy	/		